
S T A R T E R S

Golden Fried Brie £4.95
with peach chutney

Soup of the Moment
with artisan bread

Crispy Potato Skins
with garlic mayo or bbq
dip

Prawn and Crab,
Smoked Salmon Cocktail
with artisan bread

House Liver Pâté
with artisan bread

Homemade Bruschetta

*Add halloumi £1.00*

£4.95

£3.75 

£3.95

£6.95

£4.95

£4.95  

This Menu is valid every Sunday at The Prospect. Food Allergy Warning: Please inform our staff of any
allergies or intolerances you may have.  Gluten free alternatives may be available. Please ask for details. 

S U N D A Y
A T  T H E
P R O S P E C T

sunday



sunday

M A I N S

Prime Roast Beef
with roast gravy and
Yorkshire pudding

Roast Loin of Pork 
with house stuffing
and crispy crackling

Roast Leg of Lamb
Shank

Roast Chicken Breast  
with house stuffing
and roast gravy  

Roast Turkey

Vegetarian Dinner

Adult Half Portion  
Beef, Pork or Chicken

Mix Meat
Beef, Pork and Chicken

Kid 's Sunday Lunch
Beef, Pork or Chicken

Fish Fingers OR
Chicken Nuggets
with fries

£10.95

£10.95 

£14.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£6.95

£15.95

£5.95

£4.95  

A L L  S U N D A Y
M A I N S  A R E
S E R V E D
W I T H  Y O R K S H I R E
P U D D I N G S ,
S T U F F I N G ,  G R A V Y
A N D  T O D A Y ' S
M A R K E T  S E A S O N A L
V E G E T A B L E S .

This Menu is valid every Sunday at The Prospect. Food Allergy Warning: Please inform our staff of any
allergies or intolerances you may have.  Gluten free alternatives may be available. Please ask for details. 


