

£4.95



STARTERS

Golden Fried Brie £4.95

with peach chutney	14.55
Soup of the Moment with artisan bread	£3.75
Crispy Potato Skins with garlic mayo or bbq dip	£3.95
Prawn and Crab, Smoked Salmon Cocktail with artisan bread	£6.95
House Liver Pâté with artisan bread	£4.95
Homemade Bruschetta	£4.95
*Add halloumi £1.00*	

SUNDAY AT THE PROSPECT

This Menu is valid every Sunday at The Prospect. Food Allergy Warning: Please inform our staff of any allergies or intolerances you may have. Gluten free alternatives may be available. Please ask for details.



ALL SUNDAY
MAINS ARE
SERVED
WITH YORKSHIRE
PUDDINGS,
STUFFING, GRAVY
AND TODAY'S
MARKET SEASONAL
VEGETABLES.

## MAINS

Prime Roast Beef with roast gravy and Yorkshire pudding	£10.95
Roast Loin of Pork with house stuffing and crispy crackling	£10.95
Roast Leg of Lamb Shank	£14.95
Roast Chicken Breast with house stuffing and roast gravy	£10.95
Roast Turkey	£10.95
Vegetarian Dinner	£9.95
Adult Half Portion Beef, Pork or Chicken	£6.95
Mix Meat Beef, Pork and Chicken	£15.95
Kid's Sunday Lunch Beef, Pork or Chicken	£5.95
Fish Fingers OR Chicken Nuggets with fries	£4.95

This Menu is valid every Sunday at The Prospect. Food Allergy Warning: Please inform our staff of any allergies or intolerances you may have. Gluten free alternatives may be available. Please ask for details.